
Peyton Nowacki from Studio 702 Dance, NV

Isabella Kouznetsova from Project 21, CA

Ellary Day from Club Dance Studio, AZ

Diana Kouznetsova from Project 21, CA

Sofia Verdugo from The Collective PHX, AZ

Vallen Barber from The Dance Club, UT

Ella-Nani Knight from Danceology, CA

Sophia Avila from Westlake School for the Performing Arts, CA

Kelsey Sukla from Utah Dance Institute, UT

MINI OUTSTANDING DANCERS

MINI RUNNERS-UP



Eden Hawkins from Studio 702 Dance, NV

Clara Worle from The Dance Club, UT

Braylyn Larson from On Stage Dance Studio, UT

Mia Angeline from The Collective PHX, AZ

Aubrey Tolentino from Studio 702 Dance, NV

Violet Schwarz from The Dance Club, UT

Aubrey Thomas  from Dancer's Turnout Academy of Dance, CA

Lyla Haider from Dance Dynamics, NV

Ailia Lee from So Cal Dance, CA

Natalie Pettit from The Dance Club, UT

Scarlett Richardson from The Dance Club, UT

Evelyn Bull from The Dance Club, UT

Nyxx Baxter from On Stage Dance Studio, UT

Charlotte Hayes from Arabesque Dance & Fitness Studio, NV

Peyton Whited from Diverse Elements, AZ

Reese Tolentino from Studio 702 Dance, NV

JUNIOR OUTSTANDING DANCERS



Campbell Castner from Westside Dance Project, CA

Trey Diaz from Tucson Dance Academy, AZ

Johnny Gray from Academy of Nevada Ballet Theatre, NV

Piper Ruff from Westside Dance Project, CA

Kynslie Steele from Tucson Dance Academy, AZ

Paizley Cogswell from Studio 702 Dance, NV

Allie Brown from The Dance Club, UT

Drake Findlay from Dance Zone, NV

Ella King from The Rock Center for Dance, NV

Savanna Valle from Westlake School for the Performing Arts, CA

Brooke Schwartz from Tucson Dance Academy, AZ

Anya Inger from Project 21, CA

Arhianna Moncada  from The Dance Club, UT

Gracie Kemp from Utah Arts Collective, UT

Ava Willis from Utah Arts Collective, UT

Taylor Stuck from Dance Dynamics, NV

JUNIOR RUNNERS-UP



Jazlyn Ortiz from Tucson Dance Academy, AZ

Alisa Cheng from Tucson Dance Academy, AZ

Liv Pettinger from Utah Arts Collective, UT

Molly Fife from Dance Dynamics, NV

Harper Scott from Utah Arts Collective, UT

Emma Ramos from Dance Addiction, NV

Erica Romanenko from Westlake School for the Performing Arts, CA

Hailey Stuck from Dance Dynamics, NV

Lucy Kandell from The Dance Club, UT

Raegan Reed from The Dance Club, UT

Alexis Hallberg from The Dance Club, UT

Charlee West from Desert Edge Dance Co., UT

Layla Jensen from The Dance Club, UT

Kadence Roberts from Arabesque Dance & Fitness Studio, NV

Emma Richardson from The Dance Club, UT

Gianna Chavez from Tempe Dance West, AZ

Coral Michel from Tucson Dance Academy, AZ

Layla Tart from Dance Zone, NV



Harrison Robinson from Allegro Performing Arts Academy, WA

Claire Samuelson from Tempe Dance Academy, AZ

Evee Lee from Westside Dance Project, CA

Cooper Macalalad from The Base Dance Center, NV

Carson Brooks from Dance Dynamics, NV

Christian De Jesus from Academy of Nevada Ballet Theatre, NV

Mason Kolontay from Tucson Dance Academy, AZ

Kameron Couch from Westside Dance Project, CA

Gabriella Orr from Dance Dynamics, NV

Delanie Eclips from Dance Dynamics, NV

Aidah Haider from Dance Dynamics, NV

Cambry Brady from The Dance Club, UT

Tyler Chiyuto from Studio 702 Dance, NV

Annabel Kohn from Westside Dance Project, CA

Annabelle Pratt from The Dance Club, UT

TEEN OUTSTANDING DANCERS

TEEN RUNNERS-UP



Aiyana Cummings from Tempe Dance West, AZ

Sadie Sitake from The Dance Club, UT

Davis Thornton from The Dance Club, UT

Ryan Ashlee Beavers from Dance Zone, NV

Olivia Bax from Plumb Performing Arts Center, AZ

Katie Couch from Westside Dance Project, CA

Campbell Johnson from Sweatshop, CO

Sophie HIll from The Dance Club, UT

Feliz Isotalo from Tucson Dance Academy, AZ

McKinley Winward from The Dance Club, UT

AJ Storey from The Rock Center for Dance, NV

Sasha Lambrecht from Plumb Performing Arts Center, AZ

Mallory McKenna from Mather Dance Company, CA

Aarilyn Lee from Westside Dance Project, CA

SENIOR OUTSTANDING DANCERS

SENIOR RUNNERS-UP



Lilly Lorber from Westside Dance Project, CA

Ava La France from Nor Cal Dance Arts, CA

Cydney Heard from The Rock Center for Dance, NV

Kassidy Coon from Academy of Nevada Ballet Theatre, NV

Jaelyn Beltram from Academy of Nevada Ballet Theatre, NV

Drew Russell from Utah Arts Collective, UT

Emily Okamoto from Westside Dance Project, CA

Jesse Detroy from Danceplex, AZ

Charlotte Hagood from DC Dance Factory, TN

Tayler Newman from Utah Arts Collective, UT

Courtney Chiu from Studio Fusion, CA

Paris Hagen from The Dance Club, UT

Josie Carpenter from The Dance Club, UT

Madelyn Edwards from Utah Arts Collective, UT

Jenna Laudenslager from Dance Zone, NV

Bella Ruiz from Tucson Dance Academy, AZ

Ritika Janapati from Dance Zone, NV

Kate Woodward from The Dance Club, UT

Jadyn Rouse from B. Sharp School of Dance, NV



Sailor Dye from Dye'n 2 Dance, UT

Sophia Avila from Westlake School for the Performing Arts, CA

Carina Valle from Westlake School for the Performing Arts, CA

Whitley Nyberg from Dye'n 2 Dance, UT

Sadie McRae from Tucson Dance Academy, AZ

Sofia Verdugo from The Collective PHX, AZ

Raegan Winn from L.A. Dance, AZ

Cailey McRae from Tucson Dance Academy, AZ

Jazlyn Ortiz from Tucson Dance Academy, AZ

Emily Anne Payson from Westlake School for the Performing Arts, CA

Savanna Valle from Westlake School for the Performing Arts, CA

Emery Maron from L.A. Dance, AZ

Andrea Castillo from Tempe Dance West, AZ

Making A Difference Scholarship

Ballet Scholarships

Plumb Performing Arts Center, AZ



Annabel Kohn from Westside Dance Project, CA

MaKenzie Kelly from Tempe Dance West, AZ

Izabella Patton from L.A. Dance, AZ

Kylie Taylor from Academy of Nevada Ballet Theatre, NV

Ameila Anderton from Dye'n 2 Dance, UT

Jesse Detroy from Danceplex, AZ

Drew Russell from Utah Arts Collective, UT

Madelyn Edwards from Utah Arts Collective, UT

Jaidyn Jaacks from L.A. Dance, AZ

Saige Kemp from Utah Arts Collective, UT

Kelsey Sukla from Utah Dance Institute, UT

Aubrey Thomas  from Dancer's Turnout Academy of Dance, CA

Abigail Rhodes from Plumb Performing Arts Center, AZ

Brenna Winn from L.A. Dance, AZ

Izzy Rush from Impact Dance Center, CA

Kate Summers from L.A. Dance, AZ

Tap Scholarships



Audrey choi  from Impact Dance Center, CA

Raygan Minarchan from Dance Zone, NV

Ritika Janapati from Dance Zone, NV

Paris Hagen from The Dance Club, UT

Josie Carpenter from The Dance Club, UT

Kayla Choi  from Impact Dance Center, CA

Aubrey Tolentino from Studio 702 Dance, NV

Violet Davich from Dance Dynamics, NV

Eliana Neves  from Tempe Dance Academy, AZ

Alisa Cheng from Tucson Dance Academy, AZ

Layla Tart from Dance Zone, NV

Tatum Stark from Dance Zone, NV

Mia - Alexia Gonzalez from Dance Dynamics, NV

Christian De Jesus from Academy of Nevada Ballet Theatre, NV

Johnny Gray from Academy of Nevada Ballet Theatre, NV

Hip-Hop Scholarships



Oliver McCallum from The Rock Center for Dance, NV

Gabrielle Fisher from Plumb Performing Arts Center, AZ

Lauryn Alexander from The Collective PHX, AZ

Kolsen Steele from Tucson Dance Academy, AZ

Derek Hays from Tucson Dance Academy, AZ

Sofia Verdugo from The Collective PHX, AZ

Diana Kouznetsova from Project 21, CA

Alisa Cheng from Tucson Dance Academy, AZ

Coral Michel from Tucson Dance Academy, AZ

Kendall Jundt from Danceology, CA

Harrison Robinson from Allegro Performing Arts Academy, WA

Christian De Jesus from Academy of Nevada Ballet Theatre, NV

Cooper Macalalad from The Base Dance Center, NV

Intensive Standout Awards

Future Star Scholarships

Junior Intensive Standout Awards



Tatum Stark from Dance Zone, NV

Caitlyn Zaniewski from Dance Zone, NV

Brynlee Watkins from Utah Arts Collective, UT

Cambree Watkins from Utah Arts Collective, UT

Kylie Taylor from Academy of Nevada Ballet Theatre, NV

Andrea Castillo from Tempe Dance West, AZ

Colby Rich from Club Dance Studio, AZ

Morgan Miller from Academy of Nevada Ballet Theatre, NV

Amari Valladares from Dance Dynamics, NV

Kasey Blackmon from The Collective PHX, AZ

Josie Carpenter from The Dance Club, UT

Siena Riga from Studio 702 Dance, NV

Emily Okamoto from Westside Dance Project, CA

Cydney Heard from The Rock Center for Dance, NV

Winter Contemporary Intensive Awards

Rising Star Award



chosen by…
Ellary Day from Club Dance Studio, AZ

chosen by…
Evee Lee from Westside Dance Project, CA

chosen by…
Johnny Gray from Academy of Nevada Ballet Theatre, NV

chosen by…
Peyton Whited from Diverse Elements, AZ

chosen by…
Lela Dye from Dye'n 2 Dance, UT

chosen by…
Mia - Alexia Gonzalez from Dance Dynamics, NV

JUNIOR
Peyton Nowacki from Studio 702 Dance, NV

Ellary Day from Club Dance Studio, AZ

Isabella Kouznetsova from Project 21, CA

Steps Youth Program Summer Intensive Scholarship

JASON

SCOTT

DANA

SUZI

JOEY

ANDY



Peyton Whited from Diverse Elements, AZ

Trey Diaz from Tucson Dance Academy, AZ

TEEN
Sadie Sitake from The Dance Club, UT

Kaitlyn Sutliff from Tucson Dance Academy, AZ

Christian De Jesus from Academy of Nevada Ballet Theatre, NV

Amelia Hafen from In The Spotlight- CA, CA

Cooper Macalalad from The Base Dance Center, NV

Paris Hagen from The Dance Club, UT

Kassidy Coon from Academy of Nevada Ballet Theatre, NV

Peyton Wilde from Plumb Performing Arts Center, AZ

Taylor Peterson from L.A. Dance, AZ

Irma Almada from Tucson Dance Academy, AZ

AJ Storey from The Rock Center for Dance, NV

Steps Summer Study NYC Intensive Scholarship

Steps Conservatory Program Scholarship



Carrington Moser from Ballet Conservatory of Atlanta, GA

Isabelle Harris from Utah Arts Collective, UT

Kassidy Coon from Academy of Nevada Ballet Theatre, NV

TEEN
Carson Brooks from Dance Dynamics, NV

SENIOR
Aarilyn Lee from Westside Dance Project, CA

Hayden Hamel from The Dance Club, UT

Perry Mansfield Pre-Pro Intensive Scholarship

Peridance Global Summer Dance Intensive Scholarship

Body Traffic Intensive Scholarship

Broadway Dance Center Summer/Winter Intensive Scholarship



Jaelyn Beltram from Academy of Nevada Ballet Theatre, NV

Katie Couch from Westside Dance Project, CA

Cydney Heard from The Rock Center for Dance, NV

Sasha Lambrecht from Plumb Performing Arts Center, AZ

Complexions Intensive Scholarship

Ballet Hispanico Summer Intensive Scholarship

Ballet Hispanico ChoreoLaB Scholarship

Peridance Blueprint Summer Intensive




